Keith Khanh Truong

b. 2000, HCMC; lives and works in NYC, USA

Education

BS
BFA

Human Factors, Tufts University, Medford, MA
Studio Arts, School of the Museum of Fine Arts, Boston, MA

Selected Group Exhibitions

2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2022/23
2022

A HEART THAT WEAVES BANANA LEAVES, Asean Culture House, Busan, South Korea
Life: A User’s Manual, curated by Do Tuong Linh, Ha Noi, VN

Stephen D. Paine Scholarship Exhibition, The Boston Foundation, Boston, MA
Assemblage: Me, my story and |, Dogma Prize Exhibition, HCM City, Vietham

Call and Response: Illustration in Uncertain Times, Pao Arts Center, Boston, MA

For the record, Senior Thesis Show, SMFA, Boston, MA

Print + Paper Exhibitions, SMFA, Boston, MA

sounds about riso 4.0, Usagi, Brooklyn, NY

Awards/ Grants/ Residencies

2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2021
2019
2019
2019
2019

First Place Winner, Stephen D. Paine Scholarship, Boston, MA

Artist in Residence, WEDOGOOD Riso Studio, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietham

Finalist, Dogma Prize, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam

Winner, SMFA Print and Paper Awards, Boston, MA

Winner, SMFA Print and Paper Awards, Boston, MA

Winner, SMFA Print and Paper Awards, Boston, MA

Winner, American Visions Medal, Scholastic Arts and Writers Awards National, NY
Winner, Art Category, Pathfinder Scholarship, West Palm Beach, FL

Scholarship Recipient, Wellington Art Society, Wellington, FL

Scholarship Recipient, Art for Life!, FL

Publications as Author

2024
2023
2021

Nguyen Thi 4eva, co-author with Quin Quynh Luong, NYC, USA
Gameboy Bag, published during residency at WEDOGOOD, HCMC, Vietnam
Me: a story told by her son, Self-published, Boston, MA, USA



Collections

Pratt Institute Libraries, Brooklyn, NY

Thomas J. Watson Library, the Metropolitan Museum of Art, New York, NY

Cynthia Sears Artist' Book Collection, Bainbridge Island, WA
Center for Book Arts, New York, NY

Fleet Library at Rhode Island School of Design, Providence, Rl
John M.Flaxman Library at the School of the Art Institute of Chicago, Chicago, IL
W. Van Alan Clark at School of the Museum of Fine Arts, Boston, MA

Fairs/ Events

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2021
2021
2021
2021

Brooklyn Art Book Fair, NY, USA

Printed Matter’s New York Art Book Fair, NY, USA
East Village Zine Fair, NYC, USA

Multiple Formats Art Book Fair, Boston, MA, USA
8-Ball Valentine's Day Zine Fair, NY, USA

Press Play, Pioneer Works, NY, USA

Ottom Ungee Remix, Bungee Space, NY, USA

Kuala Lumpur Art Book Fair, KL, Malaysia
Bangkok Art Book Fair, Bangkok, Thailand

Seoul Art Book Fair, Seoul, South Korea

Tokyo Art Book Fair, Tokyo, Japan

Printed Matter’s Los Angeles Art Book Fair, LA, USA
Unfold Shanghai Art Book Fair, Shanghai, China
abC Art Book Fair, Beijing, Shanghai, China

He Is My Butterfly, Books Pop-up Event, Shanghai, China

Final Touch, Kaleidoscope Books, Shanghai, China

via
PRESS-NHAM-NHI
PRESS-NHAM-NHI
PRESS-NHAM-NHI
PRESS-NHAM-NHI
PRESS-NHAM-NHI
PRESS-NHAM-NHI
Do Tuong Linh)
WEDOGOOD)
WEDOGOOD)

Kaleidoscope Books)

)
)
)
)
)
)

Kaleidoscope Books)
FAR-NEAR)

Kaleidoscope Books
Kaleidoscope Books

Kaleidoscope Books

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

)
)
)
)

Kaleidoscope Books



