Keith Khanh Truong

b. 2000, HCMC; lives and works in NYC, USA

Education

BS Human Factors, Tufts University, Medford, MA

BFA Studio Arts, School of the Museum of Fine Arts, Boston, MA

Selected Group Exhibitions

2024	A HEART THAT WEAVES BANANA LEAVES, Asean Culture House, Busan, South Korea
2024	Life: A User's Manual, curated by Do Tuong Linh, Ha Noi, VN
2024	Stephen D. Paine Scholarship Exhibition, The Boston Foundation, Boston, MA
2023	Assemblage: Me, my story and I, Dogma Prize Exhibition, HCM City, Vietnam
2023	Call and Response: Illustration in Uncertain Times, Pao Arts Center, Boston, MA
2023	For the record, Senior Thesis Show, SMFA, Boston, MA
2022/23	Print + Paper Exhibitions, SMFA, Boston, MA
2022	sounds about riso 4.0, Usagi, Brooklyn, NY

Awards/ Grants/ Residencies

2023	First Place Winner, Stephen D. Paine Scholarship, Boston, MA
2023	Artist in Residence, WEDOGOOD Riso Studio, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam
2023	Finalist, Dogma Prize, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam
2023	Winner, SMFA Print and Paper Awards, Boston, MA
2022	Winner, SMFA Print and Paper Awards, Boston, MA
2021	Winner, SMFA Print and Paper Awards, Boston, MA
2019	Winner, American Visions Medal, Scholastic Arts and Writers Awards National, NY
2019	Winner, Art Category, Pathfinder Scholarship, West Palm Beach, FL
2019	Scholarship Recipient, Wellington Art Society, Wellington, FL
2019	Scholarship Recipient, Art for Life!, FL

Publications as Author

2024	Nguyen Thi 4eva, co-author with Quin Quynh Luong, NYC, USA
2023	Gameboy Bag, published during residency at WEDOGOOD, HCMC, Vietnam
2021	Mẹ: a story told by her son, Self-published, Boston, MA, USA

Collections

Pratt Institute Libraries, Brooklyn, NY

Thomas J. Watson Library, the Metropolitan Museum of Art, New York, NY

Cynthia Sears Artist' Book Collection, Bainbridge Island, WA

Center for Book Arts, New York, NY

Fleet Library at Rhode Island School of Design, Providence, RI

John M.Flaxman Library at the School of the Art Institute of Chicago, Chicago, IL

W. Van Alan Clark at School of the Museum of Fine Arts, Boston, MA

Fairs/ Events		via
2024	Brooklyn Art Book Fair, NY, USA	(PRESS-NHAM-NHI)
2024	Printed Matter's New York Art Book Fair, NY, USA	(PRESS-NHAM-NHI)
2024	East Village Zine Fair, NYC, USA	(PRESS-NHAM-NHI)
2024	Multiple Formats Art Book Fair, Boston, MA, USA	(PRESS-NHAM-NHI)
2024	8-Ball Valentine's Day Zine Fair, NY, USA	(PRESS-NHAM-NHI)
2023	Press Play, Pioneer Works, NY, USA	(PRESS-NHAM-NHI)
2023	Ottom Ungee Remix, Bungee Space, NY, USA	(Do Tuong Linh)
2023	Kuala Lumpur Art Book Fair, KL, Malaysia	(WEDOGOOD)
2023	Bangkok Art Book Fair, Bangkok, Thailand	(WEDOGOOD)
2023	Seoul Art Book Fair, Seoul, South Korea	(Kaleidoscope Books)
2023	Tokyo Art Book Fair, Tokyo, Japan	(Kaleidoscope Books)
2023	Printed Matter's Los Angeles Art Book Fair, LA, USA	(FAR-NEAR)
2021	Unfold Shanghai Art Book Fair, Shanghai, China	(Kaleidoscope Books)
2021	abC Art Book Fair, Beijing, Shanghai, China	(Kaleidoscope Books)
2021	He Is My Butterfly, Books Pop-up Event, Shanghai, China	(Kaleidoscope Books)
2021	Final Touch, Kaleidoscope Books, Shanghai, China	(Kaleidoscope Books)